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Návrh rozpočtových opatření
ROK 2009
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ROZPOCTOVE OPATRENI č. 9
d.9

v ,

PRlJMY:
SU AU § POL. ÚZ
231 00 2219 3122 chodníky-příspěvek

MD
37.900,-

D

VÝDAJE:
231 00 3412 5171
231 00 3412 5137
231 00 2219 6121
231 00 2221 6121
231 00 2219 6121

hřiště-oprava světel
hřiště-DHDM
chodníky-investice
komunikace-investice
chodníky-nová investice

23.000,-
-23.000,-
37.900,-

-240.000,-
240.000,-

Součet Kč
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

37.900,- 37.900,-

Karel KALOUD , starostaSprávce rozpočtu a účetní:
Pavlíková . _f~
12.10.2009 ~
Vyvěšeno: 12.10.2009

12.10.2009
(


